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Result of Qualification

Class=9
Pos  Nor Name / Entrant

oo

Swedish TT 2017

ARC

Motorcycle
CITY /Club

Laps

ASN 67-10, EMN 70/2

Fastest

22 - 23 July 2017
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

In Gap

2nd time

1 99 Max Eriksson (SWE)

2 2 Stefan Sand (SWE)

3 11 William Svard (SWE)

4 25 Johanna Innerfors (SWE)

5 46 Dennis Avenstrand (SWE)

6 15 Lars Lindman (SWE)

7 32 Jan Werner (SWE)

8 24 Mikael Andersson (SWE)

9 64 Ulrik Smedberg (SWE)

10 96 Fredrik Brunell (SWE)

11 67 Egon Karlsson (SWE)

12 35 Mathias Westergard (SWE)

13 65 Tommy Ekstrom (SWE)

14 63 Peter Mikael Jadesjo (SWE)

15 42  Claes-Ove Samsgard (SWE)

Honda Crf
Ljusterd
Botkyrka MK

5

JGS KTM 560 KTM 9

Bromma
Vastra MK

Hallekis
Goterme MK

Honda NSF250R 8

Mariefred
Strangnas AMS

KTM DUKE 690 R 8

Tumba
Linkdpings MS

Honda NSF 250R 8

Stockholm
MCHK-Racing
KTM duke R
Torslanda
Kortedala MK
Micke SM
Gavle
MCHK-Racing
KTM 690 Duke
Vastra Frolunda
Ducatiklubben

R 6

KTM 690 SMC R 7

Hovas
Ducatiklubben

KTM Duke690C up 8

Storebro
Linképings MS
MR/02
Koéping
Linkdpings MS

Husqvarna 701 8

Sala

Teknis MC

KTM 690 Duke
MaolInlycke
Ducatiklubben

Husaberg FS 650 7

Stora Hoga
MCHK-Racing

1:47.026

1:47.266

1:47337

1:47614

1:49.282

1:51.609

1:52.960

1:54.124

1:54678

1:55.068

1:55.134

1:55580

1:55857

1:58.769

1:58.934

7 0240

8 0311

7 0.588

5 2256

7 4583

7 5934

5 7.098

6 7652

2 8.042

8 8.108

7 8554

6 8.831

6 11.743

7 11.908

1:47813

1:47.836

1:48618

1:47.905

1:49.317

1:51.724

1:53.406

1:54.188

1:55420

1:55276

1:55273

1:55.718

1:56.088

1:59468

1:59.300

Fastest time: 1:47.026 inlap 3 by nbr. 99 : Max Eriksson (Honda)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 22-07-2017 - 11:38

Clerk of the Course Steward

Carry Martensson

Volmar Martensson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller

Page 1 of 2 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Swedish TT 2017

Danmarks Motorklubb

ARC
ASN 67-10, EMN 70/2
9+12 22 - 23 July 2017
Result of Qualification Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.
16 98 MikaelJohansson (SWE) 3 2:03376 2 16.350 2:56071
Goteborg
Kortedala MK
17 34 Mats Andersson (SWE) 7 2:04179 6 17.153 2:04678
Kungs backa
Ducatiklubben
18 124 John Ellwood (SWE) 7 2:12347 5 25.321 2:13002
Taby
MCHK-Racing
19 48 Charlotta Kallback (SWE) Husgvarna 701 7 2:12972 5 25.946 2:14.125
Hovas
Ducatiklubben
Class = 12
Motorcycle
Pos  Nor Name / Entrant CITY /Club Laps Fastest In Gap 2ndtime
1 80 Oscar Winberg (SWE) Yamaha TZ250 8 1:49.883 6 2857 1:50611
Sollentuna
Vastra MK
2 14 Magnus Storjord Vilhelmsen (NOR) Yamaha Friisco TZR 6 1:58.637 5 11.611 2:12941
Elsfjord
Arctic Circle MSK
3 44 Henrik Sommer (DEN) Honda RS 8 2:01102 6 14.076 2:01426
Tisvildeleje Racing Teame Tisvildelje

Fastest time: 1:47.026 inlap 3 by nbr. 99 : Max Eriksson (Honda)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Publication-time

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppat AB | Time Printed : 22-07-2017 - 11:38

Clerk of the Course

Carry Martensson

Steward

Timekeeper

Volmar Martensson

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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